














Choice Architecture


			



 
 

Sales of all cafeteria items during  
baseline and labeling
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Choice	Architecture	

			

Water	=	14%	of	all	cold	
beverage	sales	

Water	=	17%	of	all	cold	
beverage	sales	
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Social Norms




Norm & Picture - Salience




Norm & Logo - Salience




Three Die - Loss Aversion




Reciprocity




Nine lives – Self-efficacy




AcDon – hypocrisy inducDon








Organ DonaDon Default
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%	Choosing	to	Donate	Their	Organs	

Johnson & Goldstein (2004) 
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Calories	Consumed	(N=362)	
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F	(1,358)	=	1.67,	p	=	.20	









Calories	Consumed	(N=297)	
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F	(1,293)	=	22.48	p	<.0005	
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Calories	Consumed	(N=557	à	341)	
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Calories	Consumed	(N=284	Given	Drinks)	

51	
94	

67	

0	

50	

100	

150	

200	

250	

300	

Regular	10	oz	PorPon	 Free	Refills	8	oz	
Waiter-Served	

Free	Refills	8	oz	Self-
Served	

Ca
lo
rie

s	c
on

su
m
ed

	

*	
*	







ChrisPna	A.	Roberto	
www.peachlab.org	

@RobertoCA	


